STE
www.vishay.com Vishay
Upgrade for High Shock & Vibration Performance: STH; Plus Reverse Voltage Tolerance: T18
Revision: 09-Dec-2024 1 Document Number: 43009
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
SuperTan® Wet Tantalum Capacitors With Hermetic Seal,

Available
Available
ORDERING INFORMATION
STE 6000 16 T4 M I (1) E3 (2)
TYPE CAPACITANCE DC VOLTAGE CASE CAPACITANCE INSULATING TERMINATION AND PACKAGING
μF RATING AT +85 °C CODE TOLERANCE SLEEVE
M = ± 20 %
K = ± 10 %
I = insulated
X = uninsulated
E3 = 100 % tin termination
(RoHS-compliant)
Blank = SnPb termination
(standard design)
J = SMD, outside bend, tin / lead
K = SMD, outside bend, 100 % tin
L = SMD, inside bend, tin / lead
M = SMD, inside bend, 100 % tin
STE
www.vishay.com Vishay
Upgrade for High Shock & Vibration Performance: STH; Plus Reverse Voltage Tolerance: T18
Revision: 09-Dec-2024 2 Document Number: 43009
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Notes
• Material at egress is tantalum
• Insulation sleeving will lap over the ends of the capacitor case
• Approx. weight:
T1: 2.3 g, T2: 5.7 g
T3: 9.4 g, T4: 14.8 g
Note
•  Use appropriate adhesive between capacitor body and the board for improved mechanical strength
AXIAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS in inches [millimeters]
CASE CODE D ± 0.016 [0.41] MAX. INSULATED
(DIA.)
L1 + 0.031 / - 0.016 [+ 0.79 / - 0.41]
UNINSULATED E ± 0.250 [6.35] MAX.
T1 0.188 [4.78] 0.219 [5.56] 0.453 [11.51] 1.500 [38.10]
T2 0.281 [7.14] 0.312 [7.92] 0.641 [16.28] 2.250 [57.15]
T3 0.375 [9.52] 0.406 [10.31] 0.766 [19.46] 2.250 [57.15]
T4 0.375 [9.52] 0.406 [10.31] 1.062 [26.97] 2.250 [57.15]
“D” Dia.
Terminal Welded
to Case 0.250 (6.35)
Max.
0.094 (2.38)
Max.
E EL1
Terminal Location
within 0.031 of Center
0.0253 ± 0.002 [0.64 ± 0.05] dia.
(no. 22 AWG) tinned nickel leads
solderable and weldable
SMD PRODUCT DIMENSIONS in inches [millimeters]
CASE CODE A
(max.)
B

mA RMS
+25 °C
(μA)
+85 °C /
+125 °C
(μA)
-55 °C
(%)
+85 °C
(%)
 +125 °C
(%)
10 VDC AT +85 °C; 7 VDC AT +125 °C
680 10 T1 Preliminary value, contact marketing
2000 10 T2 Preliminary value, contact marketing
4700 10 T3 STE4700-10T3MI 0.35 < 0.200 16 100 -80  10 20 3.50 4000
10 000 10 T4 STE10000-10T4MI 0.25 < 0.100 25 150 -85 20 35 3.00 5000
16 VDC AT +85 °C; 11 VDC AT +125 °C
430 16 T1 Preliminary value, contact marketing
1200 16 T2 Preliminary value, contact marketing
3300 16 T3 STE3300-16T3MI 0.35 < 0.200 16 100 -80 10 15 3.50 4000
6000 16 T4 STE6000-16T4MI 0.30 < 0.150 25 150 -80 15 20 3.00 4500
25 VDC AT +85 °C; 15 VDC AT +125 °C
270 25 T1 Preliminary value, contact marketing
1000 25 T2 Preliminary value, contact marketing
2200 25 T3 Preliminary value, contact marketing
4000 25 T4 STE4000-25T4MI 0.35 < 0.150 25 125 -80 15 20 5.00 4250
30 VDC AT +85 °C; 20 VDC AT +125 °C
220 30 T1 Preliminary value, contact marketing
820 30 T2 STE820-30T2MI 1.00 < 0.600 3.5 18 -75 12 20 20.00 1650
1800 30 T3 Preliminary value, contact marketing
3300 30 T4 STE3300-30T4MI 0.35 < 0.200 25 125 -80 20 25 4.00 2750
35 VDC AT +85 °C; 22 VDC AT +125 °C
180 35 T1 Preliminary value, contact marketing
680 35 T2 STE680-35T2MI 0.95 < 0.500 5 25 -75 16 20 16.00 2500
1500 35 T3 Preliminary value, contact marketing
2800 35 T4 STE2800-35T4MI 0.35 < 0.200 25 125 -80 20 30 4.50 4000
50 VDC AT +85 °C; 30 VDC AT +125 °C
110 50 T1 STE110-50T1MI 1.60 < 1.000 2 7.5 -40 10 15 40.00 1500
470 50 T2 STE470-50T2MI 0.90 < 0.600 5 50 -60 8 12 12.00 2000
520 50 T2 STE520-50T2MI 1.00 < 0.600 3 15 -80 12 18 20.00 1700
600 50 T2 STE600-50T2MI 1.00 < 0.600 5 25 -80 12 18 20.00 1700
750 50 T4 STE750-50T4MI 0.50 < 0.400 20 120 -35 10 15 6.50 3500
900 50 T3 STE900-50T3MI 0.90 < 0.300 15 125 -75 20 20 10.00 2500
950 50 T3 STE950-50T3MI 0.90 < 0.300 15 125 -75 20 20 10.00 2500
1000 50 T4 STE1000-50T4MI 0.50 < 0.300 20 120 -40 10 15 5.50 3500
1200 50 T4 STE1200-50T4MI 0.80 < 0.350 25 250 -75 25 35 8.00 2750
1500 50 T3 STE1500-50T3MI 1.00 < 0.300 25 130 -85 25 30 8.00 2400
1500 50 T4 STE1500-50T4MI 0.40 < 0.215 15 110 -70 20 20 6.00 3500
2200 50 T4 STE2200-50T4MI 0.60 < 0.400 25 125 -80 25 30 4.50 3000
Note
(1) Part numbers shown are for units with ± 20 % capacitance tolerance and insulated capacitors.
For units with ± 10 % capacitance tolerance change the letter “M” to “K”.
For units without insulation, substitute “X” for “I”
STE
www.vishay.com Vishay
Upgrade for High Shock & Vibration Performance: STH; Plus Reverse Voltage Tolerance: T18
Revision: 09-Dec-2024 5 Document Number: 43009
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
60 VDC AT +85 °C; 40 VDC AT +125 °C
68 60 T1 STE68-60T1MI 1.50 < 0.600 1.5 7.5 -30 10 12 40.00 1400
220 60 T2 STE220-60T2MI 0.90 < 0.400 3 30 -45 10 15 16.00 2000
560 60 T3 STE560-60T3MI 0.90 < 0.300 20 120 -70 12 15 10.00 2500
750 60 T4 STE750-60T4MI 0.50 < 0.400 20 120 -35 10 15 6.50 3500
1000 60 T4 STE1000-60T4MI 0.50 < 0.300 20 120 -40 10 15 5.50 3500
1200 60 T4 STE1200-60T4MI 0.50 < 0.300 20 200 -70 15 20 6.00 3500
1800 60 T4 STE1800-60T4MI 0.50 < 0.300 25 250 -75 25 25 6.00 3000
75 VDC AT +85 °C; 50 VDC AT +125 °C
56 75 T1 STE56-75T1MI 1.60 < 0.800 1.5 7.5 -30 8 10 40.00 1750
180 75 T2 STE180-75T2MI 1.50 < 0.500 5 25 -35 15 20 30.00 2000
470 75 T3 STE470-75T3MI 0.60 < 0.325 25 100 -45 10 25 10.00 3000
560 75 T3 STE560-75T3MI 0.90 < 0.550 25 150 -60 10 15 10.00 2800
660 75 T4 STE660-75T4MI 0.70 < 0.450 12 120 -70 30 40 10.00 2750
750 75 T4 STE750-75T4MI 0.50 < 0.400 20 120 -35 10 15 6.50 3500
1000 75 T4 STE1000-75T4MI 0.50 < 0.400 20 160 -70 20 40 6.50 3500
1200 75 T4 STE1200-75T4MI 0.80 < 0.350 25 250 -75 25 35 8.00 2750
100 VDC AT +85 °C; 65 VDC AT +125 °C
22 100 T1 STE22-100T1MI 3.00 < 1.500 1 5 -15 4 10 100.00 1200
86 100 T2 Preliminary value, contact marketing
150 100 T2 STE150-100T2MI 1.20 < 1.000 6 60 -30 10 15 20.00 1750
220 100 T3 STE220-100T3MI 1.40 < 0.200 5 25 -55 10 15 18.00 2500
300 100 T4 STE300-100T4MI 0.70 < 0.400 10 120 -40 6 12 15.00 3000
330 100 T4 STE330-100T4MI 0.80 < 0.450 6 60 -45 7 20 10.00 3600
400 100 T4 STE400-100T4MI 0.70 < 0.400 10 120 -40 6 12 15.00 3000
470 100 T4 STE470-100T4MI 0.70 < 0.450 25 250 -50 10 25 15.00 3000
125 VDC AT +85 °C; 85 VDC AT +125 °C
18 125 T1 Preliminary value, contact marketing
56 125 T2 Preliminary value, contact marketing
150 125 T3 Preliminary value, contact marketing
220 125 T4 STE220-125T4MI 0.80 < 0.600 15 150 -35 6 12 20.00 2500
240 125 T4 STE240-125T4MI 0.80 < 0.600 15 150 -35 6 12 20.00 2500
STANDARD RATINGS
CAPACITANCE
(μF) VOLTAGE CASE
CODE PART NUMBER (1)